FY 2002 BUDGET ESTIMATES
Military Construction, Defense-Wide

Agency Summary

TRICARE Management Activity

Defense L ogistics Agency

DoD Dependents Education Activity
Office of the Secretary of Defense

U.S. Special Operations Command
Washington Headquarters Service
Energy Conservation Investment Program
Contingency Construction

Minor Construction

Planning and Design

TOTAL

Xii

Authorization

Appropriations

155,950,000
163,639,000
65,242,000
12,577,000
90,212,000
25,000,000
35,600,000

548,220,000

193,300,000
163,639,000
65,242,000
12,577,000
90,212,000
25,000,000
35,600,000
10,000,000
24,492,000
74,496,000

694,558,000



