## FY 2002 BUDGET ESTIMATES Military Construction, Defense-Wide Agency Summary

	<b>Authorization</b>	<b>Appropriations</b>
TRICARE Management Activity	155,950,000	193,300,000
<b>Defense Logistics Agency</b>	163,639,000	163,639,000
<b>DoD Dependents Education Activity</b>	65,242,000	65,242,000
Office of the Secretary of Defense	12,577,000	12,577,000
U.S. Special Operations Command	90,212,000	90,212,000
Washington Headquarters Service	25,000,000	25,000,000
<b>Energy Conservation Investment Program</b>	35,600,000	35,600,000
<b>Contingency Construction</b>	-	10,000,000
Minor Construction	-	24,492,000
Planning and Design	-	74,496,000
TOTAL	548,220,000	694,558,000